
2PC FRIED CHICKEN

2PC BAKED CHICKEN

2PC FRIED CHICKEN BREASTS

FRIED/GRILLED PORK CHOPS

FRIED/GRILLED CATFISH

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN

CHICKEN STRIPS

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

LIVER & ONIONS W/ GRAVY

CHOPPED SIRLOIN W/ GRAVY 

MEATLOAF W/ GRAVY 

 

SANDWICHES/BASKETS
Served with one side

 

SIDES      $3.25

ENTREES

DAILY SPECIALS  

DRINKS     $2

HAMBURGER
CHEESEBURGER
BACON CHEESEBURGER
GRILLED CHEESE
BLT
CHICKEN SANDWICH
PORK CHOP SANDWICH
CATFISH SANDWICH  
CATFISH BASKET
CHICKEN BITE BASKET  

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY

MASHED POTATOES
CANDIED YAMS
BUTTERED CORN 
GREEN BEANS 
GREENS
FRIED CABBAGE 
BROWN BEANS
COLE SLAW 
POTATO SALAD 
 

DR. PEPPER

DIET DR. PEPPER

COKE

COKE ZERO

ROOT BEER 

FRIDAY

TUESDAY $ 12.99 

$ 12.99

 

$ 14.99

$  9
$ 10
$ 11
$  8
$ 10
$ 11
$ 14
$ 13
$ 12
$ 11 $ 13

$ 14

$ 14

$ 16

$ 15

$ 14

$ 14

$ 14

$ 14

$ 13

$ 13

$ 13

  

$ 11.99 

SMOTHERED PORKSTEAK

NECKBONES

BEEF TIPS W/ RICE 

SMOTHERED CHICKEN 

LUNCH MENU
WANDA J’S NEXT GENERATION

Restaurant

LOADED +$3

FRIED POTATOES
FRIED CORN COB 
FRIES 
FRIED OKRA 
BLACK EYED PEAS
MACARONI &CHEESE
OKRA &TOMATOES 
TOSSED SALAD 
BAKED POTATO

 

Served with two sides and a roll
or cornbread.

Served with two sides

THURSDAY $ 12.99

*TURKEY/BAKED CHICKEN &
DRESSING
SHORT RIBS OF BEEF 

*TURKEY WHEN AVAILABLE 

$ 19.99 

DESSERT 
PEACH COBBLER           $ 5   
VANILLA ICE CREAM       $ 3 

THREE SIDES AND A ROLL OR
CORNBREAD 

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD 

HAM & BEANS W/ CORNBREAD 

VEGETABLE PLATE 

LITE FARE 
$ 11

$ 8

 $ 9

 

 

STRAWBERRY FANTA 

SPRITE 

LEMONADE

SWEET TEA

UNSWEETENED TEA

 
*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, EGGS, OR

UNPASTEURIZED MILK MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS. 



SIDE ORDERS   

SLAM BREAKFAST

OMELETS   

DRINKS

CHICKEN BISCUIT
SAUSAGE BISCUIT
BACON BISCUIT
EGG BISCUIT 
BEEF TOASTER  
SAUSAGE TOASTER
BACON TOASTER
EGG TOASTER

BACON
TURKEY BACON
SAUSAGE PATTIES
(2)BACON &(1)SAUSAGE PATTY
SMOKED SAUSAGE
BEEF PATTIES
HAM STEAK
PORK CHOPS 
FRIED CHICKEN
CATFISH
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK
CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN

VEGGIE  

BACON AND CHEESE

SAUSAGE AND CHEESE

HAM AND CHEESE

BEEF AND CHEESE

(1) EGG      $2
(1) BISCUIT  $2
TOAST        $2
ADD CHEESE   $1
ADD VEGGIES  $1 
 
 

COFFEE

ORANGE JUICE

HOT TEA

MILK

HOT CHOCOLATE

WESTERN

$ 10 

$ 14 

$ 2

$ 3

$ 2

$ 2

$ 2

$ 6 
$ 5 
$ 5 
$ 4 
$ 8 
$ 8 
$ 8 
$ 7 

 

$ 10
$ 10
$ 10
$ 11
$ 10
$ 10
$ 12
$ 16
$ 13
$ 15
$ 14

 $ 14

Diced tomatoes, bell
peppers, onions, &cheese 

1 meat, tomatoes, bell
peppers, onions,
&cheese 

BREAKFAST
WANDA J’S NEXT GENERATION

Restaurant

FRIED POTATOES $4
HASH BROWNS    $4
BACON          $5
HAM            $5
SAUSAGE        $5

 

Pancakes or French Toast,
bacon (2), a sausage patty,
hash browns or fried
potatoes, and 2 eggs.  

Served w/ hash browns, fried
potatoes, or grits and
toast. 

$ 12

$ 12

$ 12

$ 12

 

TWO EGGS YOUR WAY
Served w/ hash browns,
fried potatoes, or grits
and toast. 

BISCUITS & TOASTERS 

L&L SKILLET
Fried potatoes w/ onions, an
egg, cheese, bacon, or smoked
sausage or grilled chicken,
and toast. 

$ 15

$ 11

GRITS/RICE/OATMEAL

BISCUITS AND GRAVY (2)
BOWL OF HOT CEREAL W/ TOAST

SHORT STACK  

STACK (3 PANCAKES)

FRENCH TOAST 

Served sandwich style w/ an
egg and cheese

PANCAKES &MORE
$ 6 

$ 6 
 

$ 6 

 $ 8 

$ 6 

 

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, EGGS, OR

UNPASTEURIZED MILK MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS. 


