SANDWICHES/BASKETS

Served with one side

HAMBURGER	\$9
CHEESEBURGER	\$ 10
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$ 11
GRILLED CHEESE	\$8
BLT	\$ 10
CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$ 11
PORK CHOP SANDWICH	\$ 14
CATFISH SANDWICH	\$ 13
CATFISH BASKET	\$ 12
CHICKEN BITE BASKET	\$ 11

LITE FARE

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$ 11
HAM & BEANS W/ CORNBREAD	\$8
VEGETABLE PLATE	\$9
• THREE SIDES AND A ROLL OR CORNBREAD	

SIDES	\$3.25
MASHED POTATOES CANDIED YAMS BUTTERED CORN GREEN BEANS GREENS FRIED CABBAGE BROWN BEANS COLE SLAW POTATO SALAD	FRIED POTATOES FRIED CORN COB FRIES FRIED OKRA BLACK EYED PEAS MACARONI &CHEESE OKRA &TOMATOES TOSSED SALAD BAKED POTATO • LOADED +\$3
	EQUEED . 60

LUNCH MENU

WANDA J'S NEXT GENERATION Restaurant

ENTREES

Served with two sides and a or cornbread.	roll
2PC FRIED CHICKEN	\$ 13
2PC BAKED CHICKEN	\$ 14
2PC FRIED CHICKEN BREASTS	\$ 14
FRIED/GRILLED PORK CHOPS	\$ 16
FRIED/GRILLED CATFISH	\$ 15
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK	\$ 14
CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN	\$ 14
CHICKEN STRIPS	\$ 14
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$ 14
LIVER & ONIONS W/ GRAVY	\$ 13
CHOPPED SIRLOIN W/ GRAVY	\$ 13
MEATLOAF W/ GRAVY	\$ 13

	DESSERT	
ACH	COBBLER	

PEALT L	UBBLE	- K	Ş	-
VANILLA	ICE	CREAM	\$	•

DAILY SPECIALS

Served with two sides

MONDAY SMOTHERED PORKSTEAK	\$ 11.99
TUESDAY SMOTHERED CHICKEN	\$ 12.99
WEDNESDAY	\$ 12.99
NECKBONES THURSDAY	\$ 12.99
BEEF TIPS W/ RICE	
FRIDAY	
*TURKEY/BAKED CHICKEN & DRESSING	\$ 14.99
SHORT RIBS OF BEEF	\$ 19.99
*TURKEY WHEN AVAILABLE	

DRINKS	\$2
DR. PEPPER	STRAWBERRY FANTA
DIET DR. PEPPER	SPRITE
COKE	LEMONADE
COKE ZERO	SWEET TEA
ROOT BEER	UNSWEETENED TEA

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, EGGS, OR UNPASTEURIZED MILK MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.

BISCUITS & TOASTERS

Served sandwich style w/ an egg and cheese

CHICKEN BISCUIT	\$ 6
SAUSAGE BISCUIT	\$ 5
BACON BISCUIT	\$ 5
EGG BISCUIT	\$ 4
BEEF TOASTER	\$ 8
SAUSAGE TOASTER	\$ 8
BACON TOASTER	\$ 8
EGG TOASTER	\$ 7

PANCAKES & MORE

BISCUITS AND GRAVY (2)	\$6
BOWL OF HOT CEREAL W/ TOAST	\$6
 GRITS/RICE/OATMEAL 	-
SHORT STACK	\$6
STACK (3 PANCAKES)	\$8
FRENCH TOAST	\$6

SIDE ORDERS

(1) EGG	\$2	FRIED POTATOES	\$4
(1) BISCUIT	\$2	HASH BROWNS	\$4
TOAST	\$2	BACON	\$5
ADD CHEESE	\$1	HAM	\$5
ADD VEGGIES	\$1	SAUSAGE	\$5

BREAKFAST

WANDA J'S NEXT GENERATI Restaur	
SLAM BREAKFAST Pancakes or French Toast, bacon (2), a sausage patty, hash browns or fried potatoes, and 2 eggs.	\$ 15
L&L SKILLET Fried potatoes w/ onions, an egg, cheese, bacon, or smoked sausage or grilled chicken, and toast.	\$ 11
TWO EGGS YOUR WAY	

Served w/ hash browns, fried potatoes, **or** grits and toast.

BACON	\$ 10
TURKEY BACON	\$ 10
SAUSAGE PATTIES	\$ 10
(2)BACON &(1)SAUSAGE PATTY	\$ 11
SMOKED SAUSAGE	\$ 10
BEEF PATTIES	\$ 10
HAM STEAK	\$ 12
PORK CHOPS	\$ 16
FRIED CHICKEN	\$ 13
CATFISH	\$ 15
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK	\$ 14
CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN	\$ 14

OMELETS

Served w/ hash browns, fried potatoes, gritś or and toast. VEGGIE **\$ 10** Diced tomatoes, bell peppers, onions, &cheese WESTERN **\$ 14** 1 meat, tomatoes, bell peppers, onions, &cheese **BACON AND CHEESE** \$ 12 SAUSAGE AND CHEESE \$ 12 HAM AND CHEESE \$ 12 **BEEF AND CHEESE \$** 12

DRINKS

COFFEE	\$2
MILK	\$2
ORANGE JUICE	\$3
HOT TEA	\$2
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, EGGS, OR UNPASTEURIZED MILK MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.